122000529909

(Re	equestor's Name)	
,	•	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	- 10: - 10:	10
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	_
Certified Copies	Cartificator	e of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of States
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to	rining Officer.	
·		



400398666584

12,16,22--01021--008 ---161,03

2022 DEC 16 AH ID: 17

Ш.

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations	•	
SUBJECT	Integrity Independent Living Car	e, LLC	
SUMME		Limited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and feets	s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:	
	Ruthenia Moses		
		Name of Person	
	Moses Business Services		
		Firm/Company	
	P. O. Box 120091		
		Address	
	Clermont, FL 34712		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Rutheniamoses@yahoo.com		
	E-mail address: (to be)	used for future annual report notifical	tion)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	Ruthenia Moses	352 408-8273	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephor	
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
□\$125.00	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status		■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section II	Division
	Division of Corporations	The Centre of Tallah	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

	lent Living Care, LLC. ontain the words "Limited I	iability Company	all C "or "LLC")
(Mills) Co	main the words thinten	anomy company.	ones of the y
CLE II - Address:			
ailing address and stree	t address of the principal of	flice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
13541 Eyas Road		1354	I Eyas Road
Orlando, FL 3281	37	Orla	ndo, FL 32837
imited Liability Compa	Agent, Registered Office, on cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent.	fou must designate an individual or
Limited Liability Compare business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent. 'n.)	ou must designate an individual or
Limited Liability Compare business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are:	ou must designate an individual or
Limited Liability Compare business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are:	ou must designate an individual or
Limited Liability Compare business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are:	ou must designate an individuator
Limited Liability Compare business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio ret address of the registered Annelise Devel Char	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are: les Name	You must designate an individual for
Limited Liability Compare business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration tet address of the registered Annelise Devel Chart 13541 Eyas Road	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are: les Name	You must designate an individual for

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Me	mber
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Annelise Devel Charles
	13541 Eyas Road
	Orlando, FL 32837
	~
AMBR	William Charles
7111111	13541 Evas Road
	Orlando, FL 32837
	5 6
1 X 411 D	
AMBR	Amandy Charles 13541 Evas Road
	Orlando, FL 32837
	<u></u>
effective date is listed, the dat	than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the dat te of filing.) If the date inserted in this blo	than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the dat te of filing.) If the date inserted in this blo	than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the dat te of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloocument's effective date on the	than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the dat te of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloocument's effective date on the	than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the dat te of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloocument's effective date on the CLE VI: Other provisions, if at REOUIRED SIGNATUR Sign: This document am aware	than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the dat te of filing.) If the date inserted in this blo ocument's effective date on the CLE VI: Other provisions, if at Signa This document am aware constitutes	than the date of filing:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)